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Blomberg

Arcelik A.S., Refrigerator Plant
Organize Sanayi Bolgesi 1.

Cadde, 26110 Eskisehir, Turkey

EN 62552-1-2-3:2020

PRODUCT TYPE : No-Frost Refrigerator

PRODUCT NUMBER :
PRODUCT CODE :

MODEL :
CLIMATE CLASS :
CLASS:

TOTAL VOLUME (L) :

FREEZING CAPACITY
(KGI24H) :

727834128

0

SND 9700 XBR

L60447NE
SN-T

36!

o

VOLTAGE (V) :
FREQUENCY (Hz):
WATTAGE (W) :

CURRENT (A):

DEFROST POWER (W) :
REFRIGERANT TYPE :
REFRIGERANT CHARGE (g) :

TEMPERATURE RISE TIME HOUR :

220-240
50

75

0.35

R600a
38




